
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

17.25"

34"

23.5"

59.5"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 15.43lb

SOFT BLACK (SBK)  
VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

A series of thick, bent metal tubes combine to form an eye-catching eight- or ten-light Sputnik-like silhouette. This thoughtfully designed
chandelier provides ample illumination with both uplight and down. Keep things cool in the Soft Black finish or add some warmth in
Vintage Golf Leaf.

SHIPPING

24" x 24" x 17"

Carton 1 Weight: 24lb

Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G16.5 • 8 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

DASH
F6134-SBK
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